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Form f or fil i n g Rate Sch e dules For Clay County 
Community, 

a P.S.C. NO. 

Original 

North Manchester Water Association 
Na me of Issuing Corporat ion 

CANCELLING 

Rates 

5/8" X 
First 
Next 
Next 
Nex t 
Ove r 

3/411 Meter 
2,000 gallon s 
3,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

15,000 gallons 
25,000 gal l ons 

1" Meter 
~irst 5 1 QQ O 
~ext s,ooo 

Next 15,000 
, Over 25,000 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

2" Meter 
Firs t 15,000 gallons 
Nex t 10,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

Original 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

$ 9.70 Minimum Bill 
3.15 per 1,000 gallons 
2.90 per l,ooo · gallons 
2.60 per 1,000 gallons 
2.15 per 1,000 gallons 

$19.15 Minimum Bill 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 
2.60 per 1,000 gallons 
2.15 per 1,000 gallons 

$46.65 Minimum Bill 
2.60 per 1,000 gallons 
2 . 15 per 1,000 gallons 

Rates based on monthly comsumption. 

3 

SHEET 

P.S.C. 

SHEET 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills, if not paid b y lOth 
o f month . 

Town 

NO. 

NO. 

NO. 

Meter deposit of $ 35.00 required of tenants, whi ch i s refundab le. 

Connection Fee $480 
$670 

5/8" X 3/4 " 
. l" 

RILle SERVICE COMM!~··; .. 
OFKENT KY 

EFFECTIVE 

or C1t y 

1 

2 

1 

. ·- - - -- -· 

RATE 
PER UNIT 
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FOR Manchester, Kentucky 

P.s.c. Ky . No. __ ._ ______________ ___ 
Original Sheet No. 2 - ...:..------

Cancelling P . S.C. Ky. ~o. -----
Sheet No. 

RULES AND REGULATlONS 

The following rules add regulations are subject to change by the Water District 
Commissioners at any time subject to approval by the Public Service Commission. 

• 

1 . Meters will be read monthly between the 18th and 24th of each month . 

2 . Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. Sai d bills 
will state that they are to be paid by the lOth of the month. 

3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence of 
special permission on the property to be served. 

4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and may be appealed 
to the District Commission. 

5 . The principal place of business of the District will be P.O . Box 144 , 
Manchester , Kentucky 40962. 

6 . Water bills may be paid at the First National Bank , Manchester , Kentucky . 

7. Tap on fee will be $250.00 . (I) 
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